Product catalogue
Mechanized Welding
CONTENTS
Mechanized welding Rail systems MIG 4
K5
A5 MIG Rail System 2500 4
K3
A3 MIG Rail System 2500 17

Cooling Water Water Water
Filler wires 0.8…1.6 mm 0.8…1.6 mm 0.8…1.6 mm
Lenght / ordering code 3m 6253043 6254203 6255203
Lenght / ordering code 4.5m 6253044 6254204 6255204
Load capacity, Ar + CO2 (100%) 300 A 400 A 500 A
MMT gun range - gas cooled MMT 25 MMT 27 MMT 32 MMT 35 MMT 42 MMT 42C
Product code 625213MMT 6252713MMT 6253213MMT 6253513MMT 624213MMT 6254205
12 A5 MIG Rail System 2500 02012018
TECHNICAL OVERVIEW
Tilts weaving shaft angle. Allows tilting of weaving shaft to match weaving motion with
ie. filler welds that require weaving. For model numbers 6190700, 6190730 and 6190732.
TECHNICAL OVERVIEW
Turns weaving shaft horizontally to selected angle. For model numbers 6190700,
6190730 and 6190732.
MMT gun range - gas cooled MMT 25 MMT 27 MMT 32 MMT 35 MMT 42 MMT 42C
Cooling Gas Gas Gas Gas Gas Gas
Filler wires 0.6…1.2 mm 0.6…1.2 mm 0.8…1.6 mm 0.8…1.6 mm 0.8…1.6 mm 0.8…1.6 mm
Lenght / ordering code 3m 625213MMT 6252713MMT 6253213MMT 6253513MMT 624213MMT 6254205
Lenght / ordering code 4.5m 6252514MMT 6252714MMT 6253214MMT 6253514MMT 6254214MMT 6254207
Load capacity, Ar + CO2 (35%) 250 A 270 A 320 A 350 A 420 A
Load capacity, Ar + CO2 (100%) 350A
MMT gun range - water cooled MMT 30W MMT 42W MMT 52W
Product code 6253043MMT 6254203MMT 6255203MMT

Cooling Water Water Water
Filler wires 0.8…1.6 mm 0.8…1.6 mm 0.8…1.6 mm
Lenght / ordering code 3m 6253043 6254203 6255203
Lenght / ordering code 4.5m 6253044 6254204 6255204
Load capacity, Ar + CO2 (100%) 300 A 400 A 500 A
MMT gun range - gas cooled MMT 25 MMT 27 MMT 32 MMT 35 MMT 42 MMT 42C
Product code 625213MMT 6252713MMT 6253213MMT 6253513MMT 624213MMT 6254205
Cooling Gas Gas Gas Gas Gas Gas
Filler wires 0.6…1.2 mm 0.6…1.2 mm 0.8…1.6 mm 0.8…1.6 mm 0.8…1.6 mm 0.8…1.6 mm
Lenght / ordering code 3m 625213MMT 6252713MMT 6253213MMT 6253513MMT 624213MMT 6254205
Lenght / ordering code 4.5m 6252514MMT 6252714MMT 6253214MMT 6253514MMT 6254214MMT 6254207
Load capacity, Ar + CO2 (35%) 250 A 270 A 320 A 350 A 420 A
Load capacity, Ar + CO2 (100%) 350A
MMT gun range - water cooled MMT 30W MMT 42W MMT 52W
Product code 6253043MMT 6254203MMT 6255203MMT

Cooling Water Water Water
Filler wires 0.8…1.6 mm 0.8…1.6 mm 0.8…1.6 mm
Lenght / ordering code 3m 6253043 6254203 6255203
Lenght / ordering code 4.5m 6253044 6254204 6255204
Load capacity, Ar + CO2 (100%) 300 A 400 A 500 A
MMT gun range - gas cooled MMT 25 MMT 27 MMT 32 MMT 35 MMT 42 MMT 42C
Product code 625213MMT 6252713MMT 6253213MMT 6253513MMT 624213MMT 6254205
Cooling Gas Gas Gas Gas Gas Gas
Filler wires 0.6…1.2 mm 0.6…1.2 mm 0.8…1.6 mm 0.8…1.6 mm 0.8…1.6 mm 0.8…1.6 mm
Lenght / ordering code 3m 625213MMT 6252713MMT 6253213MMT 6253513MMT 624213MMT 6254205
Lenght / ordering code 4.5m 6252514MMT 6252714MMT 6253214MMT 6253514MMT 6254214MMT 6254207
Load capacity, Ar + CO2 (35%) 250 A 270 A 320 A 350 A 420 A
Load capacity, Ar + CO2 (100%) 350A
MMT gun range - water cooled MMT 30W MMT 42W MMT 52W
Product code 6253043MMT 6254203MMT 6255203MMT